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Division 1 — Timed practice

No.
1 7
2 1
3 21
4 35
5 6
6
7
8
9

Pos

69
2
22
9
34
47
12 8
13 3

Name
Ollie O"DONOVAN
"Mad" Mark WATSON
Kevin PROCTOR
Mike MANNING
Silvo VIITANEN
David BINKS

Tony BELL

Simon HORTON
Lukasz KABACINSKI
Kevin McCANN
Chris LANGLEY
Witek STAROBART
Stein Egil JENSSEN

Make/Model
Peugeot 306
Citroen Xsara
Ford Focus
Ford Puma

Ford Focus
Mitsubishi Lancer
Toyota Corolla
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort
Ford Focus
Ford Focus

Division 1 — Knockout — Round la

No.
21
11
7
2
6
47
81
29
9
3

Pos

NoOUOhAWNPE

Name

Kevin PROCTOR
Christopher EVANS
Ollie O"DONOVAN
Tony BELL

Silvo VIITANEN
Chris LANGLEY
Brian JUKES

Derek JOBB

Lukasz KABACINSKI
Stein Egil JENSSEN

Total Tm
:17.55
:19.25
127.02
:30.74
:33.03
t41.24
:36.75
DN

DNF

DNS

aps
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Division 1 — Knockout — Round 1b

No.
69
35
5
52
34
22
8
1
14

Pos

O~NOUTAWNE

Name

David BINKS

Mike MANNING
Tony BARDY

Steve MUNDY

Kevin McCANN
Simon HORTON
Witek STAROBART
"Mad"™ Mark WATSON
Andy GRANT

Total Tm
:37.97
:41.00
:45.54
:52.14
:54.40
:58.97
:59.44
:11.81
NS

aps
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Division 1 — Knockout — Round 2a

No.
21
7
35
6
52
9
22
81
1

Pos

O~NOUITAWNPEP

Name

Kevin PROCTOR
Ollie O"DONOVAN
Mike MANNING
Silvo VIITANEN
Steve MUNDY
Lukasz KABACINSKI
Simon HORTON
Brian JUKES

"Mad" Mark WATSON

Total Tm
:12.55

:20.80

:33.48

:34.03

:35.55

44 .29

t47.27

:53.45

NF

aps
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Division 1 — Knockout — Round 2b

No.
11
5
2
69
29
34
8
47
3

Pos

O~NOUTAWNE

Name

Christopher EVANS
Tony BARDY

Tony BELL

David BINKS

Derek JOBB

Kevin McCANN
Witek STAROBART
Chris LANGLEY
Stein Egil JENSSEN

Total Tm
:16.15
:17.90
:22.55
:28.03
:31.96
t47.73
:48.97
:01.35
NS

aps

A
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Best Tm In Lap Diff 2nd Best
45.36 3 46.51
45.82 3 0.45 46.53
46.50 3 1.14 46.93
46.58 3 1.22 48.23
46.85 3 1.49 48.35
47.08 3 1.71 47 .65
49.05 3 3.68 50.50
49.10 2 3.73 1:00.68
49.38 3 4.01 50.35
49.60 3 4.23 50.38
51.09 3 5.72 52.67
53.40 3 8.03 55.86
0

Best Tm Make/Model

48.33 Ford Focus

48.34 Opel Astra

49.02 Peugeot 306

50.35 Toyota Corolla

52.19 Ford Focus

52.63 Ford Escort

54 .50 Audi TT

52.65 Ford Escort

53.37 Subaru Impreza

Ford Focus

Best Tm Make/Model

52.35 Mitsubishi Lancer

53.49 Ford Puma

54_70 Peugeot 205 Gti

55.86 Ford Focus

56.64 Subaru Impreza

55.34 Subaru Inpreza

56.32 Ford Focus

57.86 Citroen Xsara

Ford Escort

Best Tm Make/Model

46.70 Ford Focus

48.32 Peugeot 306

51.29 Ford Puma

52.16 Ford Focus

51.86 Ford Focus

53.30 Subaru Impreza

52.76 Subaru Impreza

55.17 Audi TT

1:22.39 Citroen Xsara

Best Tm Make/Model

47.83 Opel Astra

47 .65 Peugeot 205 Gti

48.32 Toyota Corolla

49.65 Mitsubishi Lancer

50.79 Ford Escort

51.78 Subaru Impreza

55.09 Ford Focus

54.00 Ford Escort

Ford Focus



Division 1 — Knockout — Repecharge

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Best Tm Make/Model
1 47  Chris LANGLEY 5 4:08.92 48.22 Ford Escort
2 22 Simon HORTON 5 4:10.31 48.60 Subaru Inpreza
3 34 Kevin McCANN 5 4:16.86 47 .42 Subaru Impreza
4 8 Witek STAROBART 5 4:28.15 51.22 Ford Focus
5 9 Lukasz KABACINSKI 5 4:28.99 48.92 Subaru Impreza
81 Brian JUKES 2 DNF 51.83 Audi TT
1 ""Mad" Mark WATSON DNS Citroen Xsara

Division 1 — Knockout — Semi-Final 1

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Best Tm Make/Model

1 21 Kevin PROCTOR 5 3:39.25 43.06 Ford Focus

2 7 Ollie O"DONOVAN 5 3:45.54 43.74 Peugeot 306

3 35 Mike MANNING 5 3:49.42 44 .09 Ford Puma

4 52 Steve MUNDY 5 3:57.93 45.50 Ford Focus

5 47  Chris LANGLEY 5 4:03.25 46.43 Ford Escort

6 34 Kevin McCANN 5 4:04.96 46 .40 Subaru Impreza

7 9 Lukasz KABACINSKI 5 4:14.72 48.70 Subaru Impreza
6 Silvo VIITANEN 1 DNF Ford Focus

Division 1 — Knockout — Semi Final 2

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Best Tm Make/Model

1 11 Christopher EVANS 5 3:39.60 43.10 Opel Astra

2 5 Tony BARDY 5 3:42.00 43.28 Peugeot 205 Gti

3 2 Tony BELL 5 3:55.60 45.61 Toyota Corolla

4 29 Derek JOBB 5 3:56.39 45.73 Ford Escort

5 69 David BINKS 5 3:56.90 46.08 Mitsubishi Lancer
6 8 Witek STAROBART 5 4:15.40 49.54 Ford Focus

7 22  Simon HORTON 5 4:15.89 47.12 Subaru Impreza

Division 1 — Knockout — Superprix

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Best Tm Make/Model

1 11 Christopher EVANS 6 4:22.09 42.72 Opel Astra

2 21 Kevin PROCTOR 6 4:23.46 42 .45 Ford Focus

3 7 Ollie O"DONOVAN 6 4:28.52 42.99 Peugeot 306

4 29 Derek JOBB 6 4:37.17 44_06 Ford Escort

5 35 Mike MANNING 6 4:43.49 44_06 Ford Puma

6 2 Tony BELL 6 4:59.83 45.04 Toyota Corolla

7 52 Steve MUNDY 6 5:00.14 45.36 Ford Focus
5 Tony BARDY 4 DNF 37.92 Peugeot 205 Gti
1 “"Mad"™ Mark WATSON 3 DNF 46.29 Citroen Xsara
69 David BINKS 3 DNF 47.85 Mitsubishi Lancer



Supernational

Pos No
387
305
381
355
332
317
259
319
952
315

OCO~NOUTAWNE

Procar
Pos No

299
180
111
107
171
101
112

~N~NoOooh~hwWNRE

Division 1A / Procar

Pos No
1 105
2 616
3 702
4 612
5 632
6 799
7 626
8 667
9 789
10 700
11 796
12 600
13 732
14 118

Name

Jamie LEA
Dave BELLERBY
Michael BOAK
Ben POWER
Jamie BIRD
Gary DIXON
Bruce BAMBER
Stuart COLDRON
Dean JONES
Ola FROSHAUG

2000

Name

Derek TOHILL
Tony LYNCH
Ashley SIMPSON
Stuart EMERY
David EWIN
Dave BAINES
lan HORN

Name

Willem VELTMAN

Russell SIMPSON
Richard HORTON
Stuart JACKSON
Darren CLARK
Kenny HALL
Martin PETERS
Darren GRIMSTON
Joe CUNNINGHAM
Paul WOODHEAD
Tina SCOTT

Andrew GRIMSTONE

John KENNEDY
Hal RIDGE

Minicross

Pos No
498
493
499
459
425
485
475
488
463
0 478

POO~NOUOBRAWNE

Junior
Pos No

553
539
514
584
518
504
551
564
533

OCO~NOUTAWNE

Name

lan THORNDYKE
David BELL
Neil WADE

Shelley WAKELING

J Mark GRIFFIN
lan CLARK
Brian WADE

Samantha O"FLANAGAN

Chris CAIRNS
Martin KNOWLES

Rallycross
Name

Keifer HUDSON
Jess GWYNNE

Matthew THOMPSON

Bradley BAILEY
George EDWARDES
John QUINN

Sam KINIRONS
Kelly BIRD
Chris INGRAM
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20
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13
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03
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09
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18
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.71
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.08
.13
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Rallycross Revivals

Pos No Name Laps Time Pts Laps Time Pts Laps Time
1 951 Glenn GUTHRIE 4 3.23.03 1 4 3.59.25 2 4 3.42.
2 912 Steve BUSSEY 4 3.34.02 2 4 3.55.00 1 4 3.59.
3 952 Dean JONES 4 3.34.88 3 DNS 0 4 3.35.
4 927 John WOOD 4 3.35.57 4 4 4.04.59 4 4 3.53.
5 996 Gareth WOOD 4 3.37.58 5 4 4.08.75 5 4 3.43.
6 319 Stuart COLDRON 4 3.46.46 10 4 4.16.43 7 4 3.50.
7 940 Brian THORNTON DNS 0 4 4.02.19 3 4 3.56.
8 967 David BROWN 4 3.41.84 7 4 4.27.42 11 4 3.52.
9 969 Garry COXON 4 3.45.92 9 4 4.28.22 12 4 3.45.
10 966 John MOONEY 4 3.41.34 6 4 4.25.40 9 4 3.56.
11 325 Jonathan BEAN 4 3.43.66 8 4 4.22.03 8 4 4.00.
12 944 Dave ELLIOTT 4 3.49.06 11 4 4.15.24 6 4 4.17.
13 956 Dave BLACK 4 3.52.28 12 DNS 0 4 3.59.
14 919 Dominic YATES 4 4.12.83 17 4 4.25.76 10 4 4.04.
15 913 Michael HENDERSON 4 3.59.61 13 4 4.44.12 14 4 4.08.
16 621 Bob HARDIE 4 4.03.91 14 4 4.42.37 13 4 4.08.
17 929 Dave PARKER 4 4.10.77 15 4 4.56.80 16 4 4.08.
18 98 Nick THORNHILL 4 4.11.91 16 1 DNF 0 4 4.14.
19 959 Rod STANNILAND 4 4.19.73 18 4 4.55.07 15 4 4.32.
RX150

Pos No Name Laps Time Pts Laps Time Pts Laps Time
1 204 Kris MEEKE 4 3.23.40 5 4 3.43.31 1 4 3.18.
2 207 Ollie O"DONOVAN 4 3.21.35 2 4 3.44.41 2 4 3.19.
3 201 Ryan CHAMPION 4 3.20.88 1 4 3.47.19 5 4 3.22.
4 210 Leo FOSTER 4 3.42.19 9 4 3.46.48 4 4 3.19.
5 226 Andy SCOTT 4 3.22.59 4 4 3.45.02 3 4 3.20.
6 203 Chris SMITH 4 3.22.39 3 4 3.49.02 6 4 3.22.
7 208 Craig BRACEWELL 4 3.23.40 5 4 3.49.41 7 4 3.25.
8 222 Marc SCOTT DNS 0 4 3.51.54 8 4 3.24.
9 225 Joe SHRIMPTON 4 3.28.15 8 4 4.09.14 9 4 3.25.
10 250 Tom KEET 4 3.26.99 7 4 4.18.76 11 4 3.34.
11 212 Don MacLEOD DNS 0 4 4.13.03 10 4 3.39.
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Supernational - A Final

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Best time Car

1 305 Dave BELLERBY 6 4:54.20 47.64 Lotus Exige

2 355 Ben POWER 6 5:01.02 47.02 Ford KA

3 317 Gary DIXON 6 5:04.53 48.46 Vauxhall Astra

4 952 Dean JONES 6 5:05.70 48.14 Ford Escort

5 259 Bruce BAMBER 6 5:18.56 51.30 Honda Civic

6 319  Stuart COLDRON 6 5:19.57 50.88 Vauxhall Astra
381 Michael BOAK 2 DNF 51.18 Audi TT
332 James BIRD DNF Renault Clio
387 Jamie LEA DNF Toyota MR2

Procar 2000 - A Final

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Best time Car

1 299 Derek TOHILL 6 5:05.84 48.88 Honda Civic R

2 111 Ashley SIMPSON 6 5:06.89 49.83 Renault Megane

3 171 David EWIN 6 5:18.34 51.47 Ford Fiesta

4 112 lan HORN 6 5:30.78 52.83 Renault Megane
180 Tony LYNCH 4 DNF 49.77 Peugeot 309
107 Stuart EMERY 1 DNF Peugeot 306

Division 1A / Procar 1600 - A Final

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Best time Car

1 105 Willem VELTMAN 5 4:14.75 49.30 Citroen C2

2 789  Joe CUNNINGHAM 5 4:20.00 50.87 Peugeot 106

3 616  Russell SIMPSON 5 4:20.72 50.66 Peugeot 205

4 799  Kenny HALL 5 4:23.79 50.91 Peugeot 205

5 632 Darren CLARKE 5 4:25.81 51.07 Peugeot 106

6 700 Paul WOODHEAD 5 4:33.16 52.21 Vauxhall Nova

7 667 Darren GRIMSTONE 5 4:39.64 52.23 Peugeot 205
702  Richard HORTON 3 DN 51.08 Peugeot 205
612  Stuart JACKSON 3 DNF 52.40 Citroen Saxo
626 Martin PETERS DNS Citroen Saxo

Division 1A / Procar 1600 - B Final

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Best time Car

1 667 Darren GRIMSTONE 4 3:42.53 53.87 Peugeot 205

2 700 Paul WOODHEAD 4 3:42.87 53.75 Vauxhall Nova

3 796 Tina SCOTT 4 3:44.80 53.53 Citroen C2

4 118 Hal RIDGE 4 3:48.22 53.35 Renault Clio

5 600 Andrew GRIMSTONE 4 3:52.08 55.32 Vauxhall Nova

6 732  John KENNEDY 4 3:54.28 55.85 Peugeot 205

MiInicross

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Best time Car

1 499 Neil WADE 5 4:27.35 51.79 Rover Mini

2 493 David BELL 5 4:27.87 51.55 Rover Mini

3 425 Mark GRIFFIN 5 4:28.21 51.43 Rover Mini

4 475  Brian WADE 5 4:42.22 54 .55 Rover Mini

5 478  Martin KNOWLES 5 4:44 .33 54 .66 Rover Mini

6 488 Samantha O"FLANAGAN 5 4:44 .64 54_.06 Rover Mini

7 463  Chris CAIRNS 5 4:45.00 53.75 Rover Mini

8 485 lan CLARK 5 4:46.27 53.13 Rover Mini

9 459  Shelley WAKELING 5 4:46.65 51.88 Rover Mini
498 lan THORNDYKE 2 DNF 58.24 Rover Mini

Junior Superprix — A Final

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Best time Car

1 514  Matthew THOMPSON 5 4:36.43 53.82 Rover Mini

2 539 Jesse GWYNNE 5 4:39.31 54.09 Rover Mini

3 584  Bradley BAILEY 5 4:43.76 54 .55 Rover Mini

4 564 Kelly BIRD 5 4:50.47 55.85 Rover Mini

5 518 George EDWARDES 5 4:51.08 55.96 Rover Mini

6 553 Keifer HUDSON 5 4:51.52 54.33 Rover Mini

7 551 Sam KINIRONS 5 5:00.39 57.71 Rover Mini

8 504  John QUINN Jnr 5 5:01.08 56.85 Rover Mini



Junior Superprix — B Final

Pos
1
2

Rallycross Revivals —

Pos

O©CO~NOUITAWNPE

Rallycross Revivals —

Pos

OCO~NOUTAWNE

RX150 —

Pos

O~NOUTAWNE

RX150 —

Pos

abhwNPE

No.
564
551
533

No.
951
952
996
940
927
912
944
319
967
966

No.
944
966
969
325
621
919
98

913
929
956

No.
204
201
207
210
226
222
208
203

No.
208
222
225
250
212

Name

Kelly BIRD
Sam KINIRONS
Chris INGRAM

Name

Glenn GUTHRIE
Dean JONES
Gareth WOOD
Brian THORNTON
John WOOD
Steve BUSSEY
David ELLIOTT
Stuart COLDRON
David BROWN
John MOONEY

Name

David ELLIOTT
John MOONEY
Garry COXON
Jonathan BEAN
Bob HARDIE
Dominic YATES
Neil THORNHILL

Michael HENDERSON

Dave PARKER
Dave BLACK

A Final

Name

Kris MEEKE

Ryan CHAMPION
Ollie O"DONOVAN
Leo FOSTER
Andy SCOTT

Marc SCOTT
Craig BRACEWELL
Chris SMITH

B Final

Name

Craig BRACEWELL
Marc SCOTT

Joe SHRIMPTON
Tom KEET

Don McLEOD

Laps
4
4
0

Total
3:53.
3:59.
DNF

A Final

Laps

NOoToooToiaoiolal

Total
4:04.
:06.
:18.
t19.
t22.
t22.
124,
:25.
-28.
NF
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B Final

Laps

oD D

aps

oo aor

Total
:32.
-33.
t34.
:35.
44 .
:50.
:51.
:52.
t01.
NF
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Total
4:00.
:02.
:04.
t04.
:05.
:07.
-09.
:10.

AADADDIN

Total
3:22.
3:23.
3:30.
3:40.
3:49.

Tm

33
04

Tm

93
62
41
68
36
93
04
08
06

Tm

20
15
01
29
7
11
18
31
07

Tm

25
18
20
44
66
13
57
36

Tm

85
50
51
17
33

Best time

Best time
47 .
47 .
49.
49.
50.
49.
49.
50.
50.
57.

Best time
51.
51.
50.
51.
52.
54.
55.
54.
57.

Best time
47 .
47.
47.
47.
47.
47.
48.
48.

Best time
49.
49.
50.
50.
52.

56
64
97
94
47
90
85
36
47
72

02
01
95
02
78
07
29
55
84

26
10
79
59
52
91
27
55

80
83
21
34
87

Car

Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini

Car

VW Golf

Ford Escort
Ford Fiesta ST
BL Metro
Toyota MR2
Ford Sierra 4x4
Ford Sierra
Vauxhall Astra
Vauxhall Astra
Vauxhall Astra

Car

Ford Sierra
Vauxhall Astra
Vauxhall Astra
BMW 325
Peugeot 205
Citroen AX
Rover Mini
Vauxhall Nova
Vauxhall Corsa
Vauxhall Astra

RX150
RX 150
RX 150
RX 150
RX 150
RX 150
RX 150
RX 150

Car

RX 150
RX 150
RX 150
RX 150
RX 150
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